MPM4811 Level Transmitter(V2.0)
- 1 -
MPM4811 Level & Temperature Transmitter
Features
 Dual output signals - level and temperature
 Reverse-polarity protection
 Level and temperature measurement
 Ingress Protection IP68

- 2 -
Outline Construction(Unit：mm)
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please make sure the measured media is compatible with all contacting materials; please pay attention to
media density and advise us of the density at the time of order (except water)
2. Polyethylene and polyurethane cables are both available and charged by material choice and length;
3. If the product is installed in “storm zone", please note “lightning-proof” in the order.
to protect transmitter. Please be sure that sound grounding is employed too.
4. Under standard conditions (4℃ , g=9.80665 m/s2), the corresponding relationship between 1mH2O
and pressure is shown as follows:
1mH2O = 0.1kgf/cm2 = 9.80665kPa;
5. If you have special requirements, please feel free to contact us
MPM4811 Level & TemperatureTransmitter
Range
1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200m H2O
-20℃…0℃~10℃…70℃
[0m~XmH2O][0℃~T℃]L
X：level measurement T：temperature measurement
L：cable length (Unit: meter, for users option)
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
Yc
MS200 water-proof connection
box(suggested)
Yd
PD140 lightening-proof protection
device
MPM4811 [0m~50m H2O] [0℃~60℃]60 E 22 Yc the whole spec.